Transformer

Works with EZVIZ Video Doorphones

Introduction

tively prevent the user from electrical hazards.

Main Features

Model

Technical Data

Rated Input Voltage
Rated Output Voltage
Rated Frequency
Rated Output Current
Rated Power

Input Efficiency
Operation Conditions
Dimension

Net Weight

Dimension

CS-CMT-R100-DC24 Transformer

100 - 240 VAC

24 VDC

47-63 Hz

15A

36 W

89%

-30°C to 70°C (-22°F to 158°F), Humidity 90% or less (non-condensing)
35 x 90 x 54.5 mm (1.38 % 3.54 x 2.15 inch)

123 g (4.34 oz)

This transformer works with EZVIZ video doorphones which can
transform your home voltage from 230VAC to 24VDC to ensure
your usage of specific devices that require extra low voltage. It
can concealed wiring without an adapter which is also suitable
for most intercom systems. The transformer is designed with
plastic shell, has a complete protection function which can effec-
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